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Start Time
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:18:00
10:19:00
10:20:00
10:21:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:25:00
10:26:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:29:00

Firstname
Jennifer
Simon
Nick
Isabella
Daniel
Karl
Luke
Liam
Paul
Arion
John
Frankie
Tavis
Joanne
Steven
Robert
Arran
Philip
Tom
David
Alan
Tony
David
Dave
Paul
Robin
Mark
Robert
Nick

Lastname
Lemen
Cox
Bunyard
McNally
Colman
Norris
Smith
Edge
Winchcombe
Oates
Benjamin
Whitwell
Walker
Jago
Barham
Francis
Armstrong
Deacon
Bertenshaw
Bolton
Best
Chapman
Das

Dent
Lacey
Delve
Bradley
Latchem
Creed

Club Gender
PDQ Cycle Coac Female

Chippenham & C Male
Pronto Bikes Male

Westbury Wheeli Female

Pronto Bikes Male
360VRT Male
Bristol South Cyc¢ Male
Westbury Wheelc Male
Chippenham & C Male
PDQ Cycle Coac Male
Bradford-on-Avoi Male
Bradford-on-Avol Male
Rogue Racing Male

Performance Cy( Female

Westbury Wheelc Male
Pronto Bikes Male
FTP RC Male
Bradford-on-Avol Male
Bath Cycling Clu Male
Bristol South Cyc Male
Westbury Wheelt Male
Frome and Distrii Male
Bradford-on-Avol Male
GS Stella Male
Bradford-on-Avol Male
Mid Devon CC  Male
Bristol South Cyc Male
Somer Valley Cy Male
Somer Valley Cy Male

Category Age On Day
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

33
51
41
27
26
51
53
17
62
31
41
37
41
41
47
24
44
46
42
53
51
50
49
58
37
63
57
77
39



30
31
32
33
34
35
36

10:30:00
10:31:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
10:34:00
10:35:00
10:36:00

Joanna
Nigel
Daniel
Owen

Liz
Gareth
Jonathon

Knight
Brown
Kempe
Burgess
Kemp

Kemp
Goldsworthy

Bristol South Cyc Female
Gillingham and C Male
Bristol South Cyc Male
Chippenham & C Male
Westbury Wheeli Female
Westbury Wheel Male
Westbury Wheeli Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

62
57
56
34
45
47
58



