Number	Start Time	Firstname	Lastname	Club	Gender	Category	Age On Day
1	10:01:00	Jennifer	Lemen	PDQ Cycle Coac	Female	Senior	33
2	10:02:00	Simon	Cox	Chippenham & D	Male	Veteran	51
3	10:03:00	Nick	Bunyard	Pronto Bikes	Male	Veteran	41
4	10:04:00	Isabella	McNally	Westbury Wheel	Female	Senior	27
5	10:05:00	Daniel	Colman	Pronto Bikes	Male	Senior	26
6	10:06:00	Karl	Norris	360VRT	Male	Veteran	51
7	10:07:00	Luke	Smith	Bristol South Cyc	Male	Veteran	53
8	10:08:00	Liam	Edge	Westbury Wheel	Male	Junior	17
9	10:09:00	Paul	Winchcombe	Chippenham & D	Male	Veteran	62
10	10:10:00	Arion	Oates	PDQ Cycle Coac	Male	Senior	31
11	10:11:00	John	Benjamin	Bradford-on-Avo	Male	Veteran	41
12	10:12:00	Frankie	Whitwell	Bradford-on-Avoi	Male	Senior	37
13	10:13:00	Tavis	Walker	Rogue Racing	Male	Veteran	41
14	10:14:00	Joanne	Jago	Performance Cyc	Female	Veteran	41
15	10:15:00	Steven	Barham	Westbury Wheel	Male	Veteran	47
16	10:16:00	Robert	Francis	Pronto Bikes	Male	Senior	24
17	10:17:00	Arran	Armstrong	FTP RC	Male	Veteran	44
18	10:18:00	Philip	Deacon	Bradford-on-Avo	Male	Veteran	46
19	10:19:00	Tom	Bertenshaw	Bath Cycling Clu	Male	Veteran	42
20	10:20:00	David	Bolton	Bristol South Cyc	Male	Veteran	53
21	10:21:00	Alan	Best	Westbury Wheel	Male	Veteran	51
22	10:22:00	Tony	Chapman	Frome and Distri	Male	Veteran	50
23	10:23:00	David	Das	Bradford-on-Avo	Male	Veteran	49
24	10:24:00	Dave	Dent	GS Stella	Male	Veteran	58
25	10:25:00	Paul	Lacey	Bradford-on-Avo	Male	Senior	37
26	10:26:00	Robin	Delve	Mid Devon CC	Male	Veteran	63
27	10:27:00	Mark	Bradley	Bristol South Cyc	Male	Veteran	57
28	10:28:00	Robert	Latchem	Somer Valley Cy	Male	Veteran	77
29	10:29:00	Nick	Creed	Somer Valley Cy	Male	Senior	39

30	10:30:00	Joanna	Knight	Bristol South Cyc	Female	Veteran	62
31	10:31:00	Nigel	Brown	Gillingham and D	Male	Veteran	57
32	10:32:00	Daniel	Kempe	Bristol South Cyc	Male	Veteran	56
33	10:33:00	Owen	Burgess	Chippenham & D	Male	Senior	34
34	10:34:00	Liz	Kemp	Westbury Wheel	Female	Veteran	45
35	10:35:00	Gareth	Kemp	Westbury Wheel	Male	Veteran	47
36	10:36:00	Jonathon	Goldsworthy	Westbury Wheel	Male	Veteran	58